
Belgian Club Relay
Lagland 12.9.2021

C.O. Liège

Pim VAN DER WIJK
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : Belgian club Relay (#3) 
Temps : 0:27:34 (9'30"/km)

--/37 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. TROL 1 4:05:45
2. COLG 1 4:22:19
3. HERMA 1 4:31:29

1. 92 00:02:46 205m 13'30"/km
2. 141 00:02:45 00:05:31 273m 10'04"/km
3. 80 00:01:20 00:06:51 169m 7'53"/km
4. 78 00:02:40 00:09:31 290m 9'12"/km
5. 79 00:01:31 00:11:02 176m 8'37"/km
6. 88 00:01:48 00:12:50 242m 7'26"/km
7. 97 00:02:27 00:15:17 328m 7'28"/km
8. 92 00:02:00 00:17:17 233m 8'35"/km
9. 99 00:01:07 00:18:24 87m 12'50"/km

10. 81 00:02:03 00:20:27 239m 8'35"/km
11. 98 00:02:22 00:22:49 200m 11'50"/km
12. 120 00:02:49 00:25:38 224m 12'34"/km
13. 165 00:01:20 00:26:58 153m 8'43"/km
14. 999 00:00:36 00:27:34 106m 5'40"/km
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